
EACH HAPPY’S PIZZA® AND SAVVY SLIDERS® IS INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED. ALL MENU PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ITEMS NOT 
ALWAYS AS PICTURED. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDER COOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS.

© 2020 PGN AGENCY | 248.414.6860 | IT29061
HAPPYSPIZZA.COM | SAVVYSLIDERS.COM

 Options : Angus Beef, Famous Fried Chicken, Grilled Chicken (Spicy/ Mediterranean), Kabob, or Falafel | Savvy Big Signature Available for Additional Charge

$12.994 PACK
$16.996 PACK

$32.9912 PACK
$59.9924 PACK

$109.9948 PACK

SAVVY SLIDER PACKS
PACKS COME HALF and HALF or all the same

Deep Dish(Large Only) Add $1 Each | Delivery Extra

EVERYDAY FAMILY SPECIAL
2 Topping Family Pizzas | Additional Toppings Extra

BBQ RIB TIP DINNER
Smothered in BBQ Sauce
Served with Fries and Bread

YOUR CHOICE of Sauce
Add Fries + Bread $1.99

BONELESS WINGS

1 LB. $12.99
2 LBS. $19.99

FAMOUS
BBQ RIB TIPS

1 LB. $11.99
2 LBS. $19.99

1 LB. $11.99
2 LBS. $19.99

1/2 LB. $7.99

YOUR CHOICE of Sauce
Add Fries + Bread $1.99

HAPPY WINGS

2 LARGE$19.99

2 XL$24.99

2 MED $15.99
16 SLICES

24 SLICES

20 SLICES

FAMILY
SPECIALS

AD
D TO YOUR ORDER

9 PC. Jumbo Whole Wings
Dinner Add $3.49 (Fries + Bread)

WHOLE WINGS

$19.99
Happy's Rack of BBQ Ribs

Dinner Add $3.49 (Fries + Bread)

BBQ RIBS

$19.99

************ECRWSS****

Local 
Postal Customer

PRSPT STD
ECRWSS

U.S. POSTAGE
PAID

EDDM Retail

3 TOPPING HAND TOSSED PIZZA

1 LARGE $11.99

1 XL $14.99

1 MED $8.99
8 SLICES

12 SLICES

10 SLICES

COMBO  boxes

SUBSTITUTES + ADD ONS
SUBSTITUTIONS : SWEET POTATO FRIES $.99 • CHILI CHEESE FRIES $1.99 • ONION RINGS $1.99
ADD ONS : CHEESE $.79 • THICK CUT BACON $.79 • FRIED EGG $.79 • EXTRA PATTY $1.99
ADD SEASONING TO YOUR FRIES FOR 50 CENTS : CAJUN OR LEMON PEPPER OR HOUSE BLEND

Seasoned Pickles, 
Lettuce + Mayo

2BOX

FRIED CHICKEN
HOMESTYLE FAMOUS 

$8.99

Cheese, Seasoned Pickles, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo 

+ Ketchup

1BOX

ANGUS BEEF
SAVVY CLASSIC 

$8.99

Hot Giardiniera Mix, 
Savvy Sauce, Pepper Jack 

Cheese + Lettuce

3BOX

GRILLED CHICKEN

$9.99

SPICY

Savvy Garlic Sauce, 
Seasoned Pickles, Lettuce, 

Tomato + Onions

4BOX

GRILLED CHICKEN
MEDITERRANEAN

$9.99

Hot Giardiniera Mix, 
Savvy Sauce, Pepper Jack 

Cheese + Lettuce

6BOX

FALAFEL

$9.99

SPICY

Savvy Garlic Sauce, 
Seasoned Pickles, Lettuce, 

Tomato + Onions

5BOX

KABOB

$9.99

MEDITERRANEAN

Pick ANY 2 Sliders
*Savvy Big Signature 

Add $1.50 Each

7BOX

SWITCH UP
SAVVY

$9.99

Savvy Sauce, Grilled Onions, 
Lettuce + American Cheese

Add Bacon $.79

8BOX

SIGNATURE

$12.99

SAVVY BIG

*Savvy Big Signature Additional $1.50

CHICKEN  FINGERS

SAVVY SAUCES EXTRA SAUCE 79 CENTS EACH

SAVVY SAUCE • BUFFALO HOT SAUCE • RANCH • BBQ • SWEET RED CHILI • TERIYAKI • HONEY MUSTARD

3 Hand Breaded Chicken 
Fingers, Fries, Drink + 1 Sauce 

of YOUR Choice

9BOX

3 PIECE
FAMOUS CHICKEN FINGERS

$6.99

8 Savvy Wings, Fries, 
Drink + Dipped in 

YOUR Choice of Sauce

BOX

8 PIECE

$9.99

SAVVY WINGS

5 Hand Breaded Chicken 
Fingers, Fries, Drink + 1 Sauce 

of YOUR Choice

10BOX

5 PIECE

$9.99

FAMOUS CHICKEN FINGERS

11

$5.991 Slider of Your Choice (Excludes Savvy Big Signature), Fries + Drink
3 Hand Breaded Chicken Fingers, Fries + Drink $5.99KIDS MEALS $5.99

GRAND OPENING
TWO GREAT BRANDS, ONE LOCATION



HAPPY BREADS
SERVED WITH PIZZA SAUCE OR RANCH

12 PC. BREAD STICKS  $3.99
Hot Buttered Bread Sticks, Sprinkled with Parmesan

TRIPLE CHEESE BREAD  $6.99
Hot Buttered Bread Sticks, Topped with Cheddar, 
Mozzarella + Parmesan | ADD TOPPINGS $1.50 EACH

Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone, 
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Banana 
Peppers, Mayo + Italian Dressing

ITALIAN  $8.99

Grilled Steak, Provolone, Onions, Green 
Peppers, Mushrooms + Boom Boom Sauce

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK  $9.99

12" SUBS
SERVED WITH FRIES

Grilled Chicken or Steak, Provolone, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Red Onions, Banana Peppers, 
Mayo + Italian Dressing | ADD Bacon $1

GRILLED CHICKEN 
OR STEAK  $9.99

PIZZA

 FLAVORED CRUST : BUTTER PARM OR CAJUN OR GARLIC 

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

CHEESE ONLY

PREMIUM TOPPINGS

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

PER TOPPING

$ 6.99

$ 2.00
$ 10.99

$ 1.25

SMALL
10" / 6 SLICES

$ 8.99

$ 2.50
$ 12.99

$ 1.50

MED
12" / 8 SLICES

$ 12.99

$ 3.50
$ 19.99

$ 2.00

XL
16" / 12 SLICES

$ 10.99

$ 3.00
$ 15.99

$ 1.75

LARGE
14" / 10 SLICES

$ 11.99

$ 3.00
$ 16.99

$ 1.75

SQUARE
10 SLICES

$ 9.99

$ 2.00
$ 13.99

$ 1.25

CAULIFLOWER
10" / 6 SLICES

TOPPINGS
Pepperoni, Bacon, Italian Sausage, Ham, Ground Beef, Red Onions, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Black 
Olives, Green Olives, Jalapeños, Banana Peppers, Pineapple, Anchovies, Tomatoes, Spinach + Extra Cheese

PREMIUM TOPPINGS
Old World Pepperoni, Beef Pepperoni, Steak, Chicken, Italian Beef Sausage, Spicy Sausage + Feta Cheese

SPECIALTY PIZZAS
Pepperoni, Ham, Italian Sausage, Ground Beef + BaconALL MEAT

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato + Mayo (No Pizza Sauce)BLT

All Toppings | Except : Premium Toppings, Green Olives, Jalapeños, Anchovies EVERYTHING

Ham, Bacon, Spicy Sausage, Pineapple, Jalapeño + Extra CheeseSPICY HAWAIIAN

Chicken, Bacon + Ranch (No Pizza Sauce)CHICKEN BACON RANCH

Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Green Peppers, Mushrooms + OnionsSUPREME

Ham, Bacon + PineappleHAWAIIAN

Green Peppers, Onions, Black Olives, Mushrooms + Banana PeppersVEGGIE

Chicken, Bacon, Red Onions + Famous BBQ Sauce (No Pizza Sauce)BBQ CHICKEN

3x Old World Pepperoni, 2x Sausage, Onion, Extra Cheese + Double BakedSPICY SPECIAL

BBQ RIBS
1 LB. Rib Tips
TIPS ONLY  $10.99

1 LB. Rib Tips + Fries and Bread
RIB TIP DINNER  $12.99

3 LBS. Rib Tips + LG Fries and Bread
RIB TIP BUCKET  $29.99

6-7 Bones + Fries and Bread
HALF SLAB DINNER  $13.99

12-13 Bones + LG Fries and Bread
FULL SLAB DINNER  $24.99

3-4 Bones + Fries and Bread
RIB SNACK DINNER  $9.99

RIBS + SHRIMP

HALF SLAB + 5 PC. JUMBO SHRIMP

$16.99

SERVED WITH FRIES + BREAD
RIBS + WINGS

HALF SLAB + 5 PC. HAPPY WINGS

$16.99

SERVED WITH FRIES + BREAD

2 PC. + Fries and Bread
HOT LINKS  $9.99

12-13 Bones
FULL SLAB  $22.99

6-7 Bones
HALF SLAB  $11.99

CHEESE + ANY 2 TOPPINGS
Served with Pizza Sauce or Ranch | ADD TOPPINGS $1.50 EACH

Red Onion
Onion

Mushrooms
Green Peppers

Black Olives
Green Olives

Jalapeños
Pineapple

Banana Peppers
Tomatoes
Spinach

VEGGIES
Pepperoni

Bacon
Italian Sausage

Ham
Ground Beef

Old World Pepperoni
Beef Pepperoni

Steak
Chicken

Italian Beef Sausage
Spicy Sausage

MEATS

Mozzarella
Cheddar

Feta
Moz / Cheddar Blend

CHEESES

STUFFED CALZONE

YOUR CHOICE : Catfish or Colossal 
Shrimp, Served with Lettuce, Tomato 
+ Boom Boom Sauce

PO' BOY  $12.99

Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Onions, Mushrooms, 
Green Peppers, Mozzarella + Pizza Sauce

PIZZA  $9.99

Hot Links, Onions, Pickles + BBQ Sauce
HOT LINK  $9.99

ADD CHILI CHEESE 
TO YOUR FRIES FOR $1.99

HAPPY TENDER PACKS

DINNERS INCLUDE FRIES + BREAD
Dinner : Add $1.99  |  Large Dinner : Add $3.49CHICKEN

1/2 LB.
1 LB.
2 LBS.
5 LBS.

HAPPY WINGS
$6.99
$11.99
$19.99
$44.99

1/2 LB.
1 LB.
2 LBS.
3 LBS.

BONELESS WINGS
$7.99
$11.99
$19.99
$28.99

3 PC.
6 PC.
9 PC.
12 PC.

JUMBO WHOLE WINGS
$7.99
$14.99
$19.99
$24.99

HAPPY SAUCES
 Happy's Famous BBQ • Ranch • Hot Sauce • Honey BBQ • Stingin' Hot Garlic • Boom Boom Sauce 

Honey Mustard • Teriyaki • Blue Cheese • Roasted Garlic BBQ • Sweet Red Chili
ALL CHICKEN COMES WITH FREE SAUCE | ADDITIONAL SAUCES 79 CENTS EACH

5 PC.
10 PC.
15 PC.
20 PC.

JUMBO 
SHRIMP

$5.99
$10.99
$15.99
$20.99

2 PC.
3 PC.
4 PC.
5 PC.

COD
$4.99
$6.99
$8.99
$10.99

2 PC.
3 PC.
4 PC.
5 PC.

CATFISH
$6.99
$9.99
$12.99
$15.99

2 PC.
3 PC.
4 PC.
5 PC.

SPICY
PERCH

$4.99
$6.99
$8.99
$10.99

SEAFOOD

3 PC.
6 PC.
9 PC.
12 PC.

COLOSSAL 
SHRIMP

$5.99
$10.99
$15.99
$20.99

DINNERS INCLUDE FRIES + BREAD
Dinner : Add $1.99  |  Large Dinner : Add $3.49 | YOUR CHOICE: Cocktail, Tartar or Hot Sauce

1/2 LB. $5.99 2 LBS. $19.991 LB. $10.99 3 LBS. $27.99

5 LBS. $44.99BIG HAPPY PACK

 HALAL TOPPINGS AVAILABLE AT PARTICIPATING LOCATIONS 

 FLAVORED CRUST : BUTTER PARM OR CAJUN OR GARLIC 

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

CHEESE ONLY

PREMIUM TOPPINGS

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

PER TOPPING

$ 6.99

$ 2.00
$ 10.99

$ 1.25

SMALL
10" / 6 SLICES

$ 8.99

$ 2.50
$ 12.99

$ 1.50

MED
12" / 8 SLICES

$ 12.99

$ 3.50
$ 19.99

$ 2.00

XL
16" / 12 SLICES

$ 10.99

$ 3.00
$ 15.99

$ 1.75

LARGE
14" / 10 SLICES

$ 11.99

$ 3.00
$ 16.99

$ 1.75

SQUARE
10 SLICES

$ 9.99

$ 2.00
$ 13.99

$ 1.25

CAULIFLOWER
10" / 6 SLICES

SHRIMP BASKET

21 PCS. OF BASKET 
SHRIMP

$9.99

SERVED WITH FRIES + BREAD

Your Choice of Cod, Catfish 
or Spicy Perch

FISH + SHRIMP

2 PC. CATFISH + 
5 PC. JUMBO SHRIMP

$13.99

SERVED WITH FRIES + BREAD

Fried to Perfection

SPICY PERCH

5 PC. BREADED 
OCEAN SPICY PERCH

$12.99

SERVED WITH FRIES + BREAD

SALADS
Lettuce, Fried Chicken, Tomatoes, 
Red Onions, Pepperoncinis, Shredded 
Cheddar Cheese + Croutons

HAPPY SM $ 6.99 LG $ 9.99

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Feta 
Cheese, Sliced Beets, Pepperoncinis 
+  Kalamata Olives | ADD Chicken or 
Steak : Small $ 1.99 / Large $ 2.99 

GREEK SM $ 5.99 LG $ 8.99

Ham, Salami, Lettuce, Kalamata Olives, 
Shredded Mozzarella Cheese, Tomatoes, 
Red Onions, Pepperoncinis + Croutons

ANTIPASTO SM $ 6.99 LG $ 9.99

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pepperoncinis, Red 
Onions, Cheese + Croutons | ADD Chicken 
or Steak : Small $ 1.99 / Large $ 2.99 

GARDEN SM $ 4.99 LG $ 7.99

DESSERTS
Banana Pudding 
Peach Cobbler
Cheesecake Slice
$ 3.99 (each)

Giant Oven Baked Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Oven Baked Brownie with Reese's Pieces 
Chocolate Cake Slice • Carrot Cake Slice
$ 4.99 (each)

APPETIZERS
Mac N' Cheese
Onion Rings
Buttered Potato Wedges
Cheese Sticks 
Battered Mushrooms
$ 4.49 (each)

SM $ 2.49 (each)
LG $ 3.79 (each)

Fries
SM $ 2.79 (each)
LG $ 3.99 (each)

BBQ Fries
SM $ 3.99 (each)
LG $ 5.99 (each)

Chili Cheese Fries

PEPSI PRODUCTS AVAILABLE

DRESSINGS ADDITIONAL DRESSINGS 79 CENTS EACH

 Italian • Ranch • Greek • Honey Mustard • French • Blue Cheese • Light Raspberry Vinaigrette

 Happy'S famous bbq sauce AVAILABLE BY THE BOTTLE $ 3.99

ADD seasoning TO YOUR FRIES FOR 50 CENTS
CAJUN OR LEMON PEPPER OR HOUSE BLEND


